
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

 
 

       
   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       


 

 


 

 


 

 


 

 


 

 

Florida Department of
 
Environmental Protection
 

SWD-200 Meeting Attendee Sheet 

No Signature Required 

DATE: _______________________ 

TIME:  _______________________ 

LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________ 

MEETING SUBJECT: ______________________________ 

FACILITATOR:  ______________________________ 

ATTENDEES 

Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone 

RICK SCOTT 
GOVERNOR 

CARLOS LOPEZ-CANTERA 
LT. GOVERNOR 

JONATHAN P. STEVERSON 
SECRETARY 

E-mail
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	DATE: October 29, 2015
	TIME: 10:00 ET
	Location/Conference Room: [148 (10) - Magnolia]
	LOCATIONCONFERENCE ROOM: EQ Florida, Inc. (FLD981032494)
	MEETING SUBJECT: Kelly Honey, ES III
	Name 1: Kelly Honey
	FacilityAffiliate 1: FDEP / SWD / CAP
	Telephone 1: 813-470-4786
	Email 1: kelly.honey@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 2: Richard Vaughn
	FacilityAffiliate 2: FDEP / SWD / CAP
	Telephone 2: 813-470-5799
	Email 2: richard.vaughn@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 3: Beth Knauss
	FacilityAffiliate 3: FDEP / SWD / CAP
	Telephone 3: 813-470-5902
	Email 3: elizabeth.knauss@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 4: Stuart Stapleton
	FacilityAffiliate 4: EQ Florida
	Telephone 4: 813-319-3423
	Email 4: stuart.stapleton@usecology.com
	Name 5: Ken Knibbs
	FacilityAffiliate 5: US Ecology
	Telephone 5: 361-510-4796
	Email 5: ken.knibbs@usecology.com
	Name 6: Ken Dean
	FacilityAffiliate 6: EQ Florida
	Telephone 6: 813-319-3433
	Email 6: ken.dean@usecology.com
	Name 7: Gene Cieply
	FacilityAffiliate 7: EQ Florida  US Ecology
	Telephone 7: 813-319-3410
	Email 7: gene.cieply@usecology.com
	Name 8: Melissa Madden
	FacilityAffiliate 8: FDEP / SWD / Permitting
	Telephone 8: 813-470-5795
	Email 8: melissa.madden@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 9: Steve Tafuni
	FacilityAffiliate 9: FDEP / SWD / CAP
	Telephone 9: 813-470-5792
	Email 9: steven.tafuni@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 1_2: Steve Morgan
	FacilityAffiliate 1_2: FDEP / SWD / Permitting
	Telephone 1_2: 813-470-5754
	Email 1_2: steve.morgan@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 2_2: Leslie Pedigo
	FacilityAffiliate 2_2: FDEP / SWD / CAP
	Telephone 2_2: 813-470-5870
	Email 2_2: leslie.pedigo@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 3_2: Carrie L. Kruchell (via phone)
	FacilityAffiliate 3_2: FDEP / RCRA Permitting
	Telephone 3_2: 850-245-8765
	Email 3_2: carrie.l.kruchell@dep.state.fl.us
	Name 4_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 4_2: 
	Telephone 4_2: 
	Email 4_2: 
	Name 5_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 5_2: 
	Telephone 5_2: 
	Email 5_2: 
	Name 6_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 6_2: 
	Telephone 6_2: 
	Email 6_2: 
	Name 7_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 7_2: 
	Telephone 7_2: 
	Email 7_2: 
	Name 8_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 8_2: 
	Telephone 8_2: 
	Email 8_2: 
	Name 9_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 9_2: 
	Telephone 9_2: 
	Email 9_2: 
	Name 10: 
	FacilityAffiliate 10: 
	Telephone 10: 
	Email 10: 
	Name 11: 
	FacilityAffiliate 11: 
	Telephone 11: 
	Email 11: 
	Name 12: 
	FacilityAffiliate 12: 
	Telephone 12: 
	Email 12: 
	Name 13: 
	FacilityAffiliate 13: 
	Telephone 13: 
	Email 13: 
	Name 14: 
	FacilityAffiliate 14: 
	Telephone 14: 
	Email 14: 
	Name 15: 
	FacilityAffiliate 15: 
	Telephone 15: 
	Email 15: 
	Name 16: 
	FacilityAffiliate 16: 
	Telephone 16: 
	Email 16: 
	Name 17: 
	FacilityAffiliate 17: 
	Telephone 17: 
	Email 17: 
	Name 18: 
	FacilityAffiliate 18: 
	Telephone 18: 
	Email 18: 
	Name 19: 
	FacilityAffiliate 19: 
	Telephone 19: 
	Email 19: 
	Name 20: 
	FacilityAffiliate 20: 
	Telephone 20: 
	Email 20: 
	Name 21: 
	FacilityAffiliate 21: 
	Telephone 21: 
	Email 21: 
	Name 22: 
	FacilityAffiliate 22: 
	Telephone 22: 
	Email 22: 


